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VÝPOŽIČNÝ LÍSTOK  
 
 Dátum:                                 Číslo preukazu: 
 
 Meno: 
 
Por. 
číslo 

 
Signatúra 

 
Množstvo 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

Týmto potvrdzujem prevzatie vyššie uvedených 
materiálov. 

                              .................................. 
                              podpis bádateľa 

 


